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CANNULATED SCREWS

..2.7MM SHORT THREAD SCREWS
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G /, 5mm

€— Shaft @ 2.0mm

<— Thread @ 2.7mm

Core @ 2.1mm

Self Tapping

S5mm

€— Shaft @ 2.0mm

LT < Thread @ 2.7mm

)| |4 core @ 2.1mm

CORTEX CANNULATED SCREW @ 2.7MM
SHORT THREAD

Length CODE - S.S. CODE - TITANIUM
in mm Standard Self Tapping Standard Self Tapping
17 450.117 460.117 Ti-450.117  Ti-460.117
18 450.118 460.118 Ti-450.118  Ti-460.118
19 450.119 460.119 Ti-450.119  Ti-460.119
20 450,120 460.120 Ti-450,120  Ti-460.120
21 450.121 460.121 Ti-450.121 Ti-460.121
22 450.122 460.122 Ti-450.122  Ti-460.122
23 450.123 460.123 Ti-450.123  Ti-460.123
24 450.124 460.124 Ti-450.124  Ti-460.124
25 450,125 460,125 Ti-450,125  Ti-460.125
26 450.126 460.126 Ti-450.126  Ti-460.126
27 450,127 460,127 Ti-450.127  Ti-460.127
28 450.128 460.128 Ti-450.128  Ti-460.128
29 450,129 460,129 Ti-450,129  Ti-460.129
30 450.130 460.130 Ti-450.130  Ti-460.130
Drill Bit : 2.0mm
WASHER - S.S.

Code Description

115.045 Washer for 4.5mm Cannulated Screws, SS 316L

1156.050 Washer for 6.5mm Cannulated Screws, SS 316L

115.035 Washer for 7.0mm Cancellous Screws, SS 316L

115.065 Washer for 7.0mm Cannulated Screws, SS 316L

115.040 Washer for 7.3mm Screws, SS 316L

115.046 Screw Washer for 4.5mm Cannulated Screws, Dia :15mm, SS 316L
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...2.7MM FULL THREAD SCREWS

=" ORTHOTRAUMA

LIMITED

S5mm

<— Thread @ 2.7mm

i

COCOLOLDEEEE

Standard

S5mm

&7 < Thread @ 2.7mm

E

; Self Tapping

i g 3

M K Core @ 2.1mm CORTEX CANNULATED SCREW @& 2.7MM M K Core @ 2.1mm

FULL THREAD

Length CODE - S.S. CODE - TITANIUM
in mm Standard Self Tapping Standard Self Tapping
17 450.217 460.217 Ti-450.217  Ti-460.217
18 450.218 460.218 Ti-450.218  Ti-460.218
19 450,219 460.219 Ti-450.219  Ti-460.219
20 450.220 460.220 Ti-450.220  Ti-460.220
21 450.221 460.221 Ti-450.221 Ti-460.221
22 450.222 460.222 Ti-450.222  Ti-460.222
23 450.223 460.223 Ti-450.223  Ti-460.223
24 450,224 460.224 Ti-450.224  Ti-460.224
25 450.225 460.225 Ti-450.225  Ti-460.225
26 450,226 460.226 Ti-450.226  Ti-460.226
27 450.227 460.227 Ti-450.227  Ti-460.227
28 450,228 460.228 Ti-450.228  Ti-460.228
29 450.229 460.229 Ti-450.229  Ti-460.229
30 450.230 460.230 Ti-450.230  Ti-460.230
Drill Bit : 2.0mm
WASHER - TITANIUM

Code Description

Ti-115.050 Washer for 6.5mm Cannulated Screws, Titanium

Ti-115.045 Washer for 4.5mm Cannulated Screws, Titanium

Ti-1156.035 Washer for 7.0mm Cancellous Screws, Titanium o

Ti-115.065 Washer for 7.0mm Cannulated Screws, Titanium

Ti-1156.040 Washer for 7.3mm Screws, Titanium

Ti-115.046 Screw Washer for 4.5mm Cannulated Screws, Dia :15mm, Titanium
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CANNULATED SCREWS

...3.0MM SHORT THREAD SCREWS

Q/ 5mm 5mm C.v
‘ | 2. 5mm 2.5mm
Standard Self Tapping
N < shaft @ 2.0mm CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREW & 3.0MM Shaft @ 2.0mm —> .
‘ SHORT THREAD
1| Length CODE - S.S. CODE - TITANIUM
LT in mm Standard Self Tapping Standard Self Tapping
. 8 115.108  115.308 T-115.108  Ti-115.308
C¥r § 9 115.109 115.309 Ti-116.109  Ti-1156.309
— g?r<—§ 10 115.110 115.310 Ti-115.110 Ti-115.310
g é 11 115111 115.311 Ti-115.111 Ti-116.311
71( - 12 1156.112 115.312 Ti-115.112  Ti-1156.312
M 13 115.113 115.313 Ti-115.113  Ti-1156.313
Core @ 2.0mm 14 115.114 115.314 Ti-1156.114  Ti-115.314 Core @ 2.0mm
15 115.115 115.315 Ti-115.115 Ti-1156.315
16 115.116 115.316 Ti-116.116  Ti-115.316
17 115.117 115.317 Ti-115.117  Ti-1156.317
18 115.118 115.318 Ti-116.118 Ti-1156.318
19 115.119 115.319 Ti-115.119  Ti-115.319
20 115.120 115.320 Ti-115.120  Ti-115.320
21 115.121 115.321 Ti-115.121 Ti-115.321
22 115.122 115.322 Ti-1156.122  Ti-1156.322
23 115.123 115.323 Ti-116.123  Ti-1156.323
24 115.124 115.324 Ti-115.124  Ti-115.324
25 115.125 115.325 Ti-115.125  Ti-115.325
26 115.126 115.326 Ti-115.126  Ti-1156.326
27 115.127 115.327 Ti-116.127  Ti-1156.327
28 115.128 115.328 Ti-115.128 Ti-115.328
29 115.129 115.329 Ti-115.129  Ti-115.329
30 115.130 115.330 Ti-115.130 Ti-115.330
32 115.132 115.332 Ti-116.132  Ti-1156.332
34 115.134 115.334 Ti-115.134  Ti-115.334
36 115.136 115.336 Ti-115.136  Ti-1156.336
38 115.138 115.338 Ti-115.138 Ti-1156.338
40 115.140 115.340 Ti-115.140  Ti-115.340
42 115.142 115.342 Ti-116.142  Ti-1156.342
44 115.144 115.344 Ti-115.144  Ti-115.344
46 115.146 115.346 Ti-115.146  Ti-115.346
48 115.148 115.348 Ti-115.148  Ti-115.348
50 1156.150 1156.350 Ti-115.160  Ti-1156.350
Drill Bit : 2.0mm
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=" ORTHOTRAUMA

...3.0MM FULL THREAD SCREWS LIMITED
'\" (J 5mm 5mm
%
:‘7’ 2.5mm
E;; Standard Self Tapping
e . £
o 5 §
[&r X CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREW @ 3.0MM ©
— 3 FULL THREAD S
g Length CODE - S.S. CODE - TITANIUM E
e in mm Standard Self Tapping Standard Self Tapping
: 8 115.208 115.408 Ti-115.208 Ti-115.408
; 9 115.209 115.409 Ti-115.209  Ti-1156.409
F 10 115.210 115.410 Ti-115.210 Ti-115.410
i o4 11 115.211 1156.411 Ti-115.211 Ti-115.411 b
ST 12 115.212 115.412 Ti-115.212  Ti-115.412 M
Core @ 2.0mm 13 115.213 115.413 Ti-1156.213 Ti-115.413 Core @ 2.0mm
14 115.214 115.414 Ti-115.214  Ti-115.414
15 115.215 115.415 Ti-115.215  Ti-115.415
16 115.216 115.416 Ti-115.216  Ti-115.416
17 115.217 115.417 Ti-1156.217  Ti-115.417
18 115.218 115.418 Ti-115.218 Ti-115.418
19 115.219 115.419 Ti-115.219  Ti-115.419
20 115.220 115.420 Ti-115.,220 Ti-115.420
21 115.221 115.421 Ti-115.221 Ti-115.421
22 115.222 115.422 Ti-115.,222  Ti-115.422
23 115.223 115.423 Ti-115.223  Ti-115.423
24 115.224 115.424 Ti-115.224  Ti-115.424
25 115.225 115.425 Ti-115.225 Ti-115.425
26 115.226 115.426 Ti-115.226  Ti-115.426
27 115.227 1156.427 Ti-115.227  Ti-115.427
28 115.228 115.428 Ti-115.228 Ti-115.428
29 115.229 115.429 Ti-115.229  Ti-115.429
30 115.230 115.430 Ti-115.230 Ti-115.430
32 115.232 115.432 Ti-115.,232  Ti-115.432
34 115.234 115.434 Ti-115.234  Ti-115.434
36 115.236 115.436 Ti-115.236  Ti-115.436
38 115.238 115.438 Ti-115.238 Ti-115.438
40 115.240 115.440 Ti-115.240 Ti-115.440
42 115.242 115.442 Ti-115.242  Ti-115.442
44 115.244 115.444 Ti-115.244  Ti-115.444
46 115.246 115.446 Ti-115.246  Ti-115.446
48 115.248 115.448 Ti-115.248 Ti-115.448
50 115.250 115.450 Ti-115.250 Ti-115.4580
Drill Bit : 2.0mm
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CANNULATED SCREWS ...3.0MM SHORT THREAD SCREWS

Q/ 5mm 5mm C.v
‘ 5 5mm 5 5mm
Standard Self Tapping
—> €— Shaft @ 2.0mm Shaft @ 2.0mm —> —
‘ CANNULATED SCREW @ 3.0MM
1 SHORT THREAD
?}r Length CODE - S.S. CODE - TITANIUM
Eg g in mm Standard Self Tapping Standard  Self Tapping g
. lq‘fr(_ @ 8 451,208  461.208 Ti-451.208  Ti-461.208 @
. g 9 451.209  461.209 Ti-451.209  Ti-461.209 3
o 2 10 451.210  461.210 T-451.210  Ti-461.210 £
L 1 451,211 461.211 T-451.211  Ti-461.211
MK 12 451212 461.212 Ti-451.212  Ti-461.212
core @ 2.0mm 13 451.213  461.213 Ti-451.213  Ti-461.213 core @:2.0mm
14 451,214  461.214 T-451.214  Ti-461.214
15 451,215  461.215 T-451.215  Ti-461.215
16 451,216  461.216 T-451.216  Ti-461.216
17 451,217  461.217 T-451.217  Ti-461.217
18 451.218  461.218 Ti-451.218  Ti-461.218
19 451.219  461.219 T-451.219  Ti-461.219
20 451.220  461.220 Ti-451.220  Ti-461.220
21 451.221  461.22] Ti-451.221  Ti-461.22]1
22 451,222 461.222 Ti-451.222  Ti-461.222
23 451.223  461.223 Ti-451.223  Ti-461.223
24 451,224  461.224 Ti-451.224  Ti-461.224
25 451.225  461.225 Ti-451.225  Ti-461.225
26 451,226  461.226 Ti-451.226  Ti-461.226
27 451.227  461.227 Ti-451.227  Ti-461.227
28 451.228  461.228 Ti-451.228  Ti-461.228
29 451.229  461.229 Ti-451.229  Ti-461.229
30 451.230  461.230 Ti-451.230  Ti-461.230
32 451,232 461.232 Ti-451.232  Ti-461.232
34 451.234  461.234 Ti-451.234  Ti-461.234
36 451.236  461.236 Ti-451.236  Ti-461.236
38 451,238  461.238 Ti-451.238  Ti-461.238
40 451.240  461.240 Ti-451.240  Ti-461.240
42 451.242  461.242 Ti-451.242  Ti-461.242
44 451.244  461.244 Ti-451.244  Ti-461.244
46 451.246  461.246 Ti-451.246  Ti-461.246
48 451.248  461.248 Ti-451.248  Ti-461.248
50 451.250  461.250 Ti-451.250  Ti-461.250
Drill Bit : 2.0mm
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=" ORTHOTRAUMA

...3.0MM FULL THREAD SCREWS LIMITED

'\‘ (J 5mm 5mm
jo . g
:‘7’ 2.5mm
j E;;;’ Standard Self Tapping
< 3 :
i -
— & o S
§ CANNULATED SCREW @& 3.0MM g
£ FULL THREAD £
0¥ Length CODE - S.S. CODE - TITANIUM
» in mm Standard Self Tapping Standard Self Tapping
L 8 451.108  461.108 Ti-451.108  Ti-461.108
C 9 451.109  461.109 Ti-451.109  Ti-461.109
i o 10 451.110  461.110 T-451.110  Ti-461.110
MK 11 451,111 461111 T-451.111  Ti-461.111 MK
Core @:2.0mm 12 451,112 461.112 T-451.112  Ti-461.112 Core @:2.0mm
13 451.113  461.113 Ti-451.113  Ti-461.113
14 451114  461.114 Ti-451.114  Ti-461.114
15 451115  461.115 T-451.115  Ti-461.115
16 451116  461.116 Ti-451.116  Ti-461.116
17 451117  461.117 T-451.117  Ti-461.117
18 451.118  461.118 Ti-451.118  Ti-461.118
19 451.119  461.119 T-451.119  Ti-461.119
20 451.120  461.120 Ti-451.120  Ti-461.120
21 451.121  461.121 T-451.121  Ti-461.121
22 451.122  461.122 Ti-451.122  Ti-461.122
23 451.123  461.123 Ti-451.123  Ti-461.123
24 451.124  461.124 Ti-451.124  Ti-461.124
25 451.125  461.125 Ti-451.125  Ti-461.125
26 451.126  461.126 Ti-451.126  Ti-461.126
27 451.127  461.127 Ti-451.127  Ti-461.127
28 451.128  461.128 Ti-451.128  Ti-461.128
29 451.129  461.129 Ti-451.129  Ti-461.129
30 451.130  461.130 Ti-451.130  Ti-461.130
32 451.132  461.132 Ti-451.132  Ti-461.132
34 451.134  461.134 Ti-451.134  Ti-461.134
36 451.136  461.136 Ti-451.136  Ti-461.136
38 451.138  461.138 Ti-451.138  Ti-461.138
40 451.140  461.140 Ti-451.140  Ti-461.140
42 451.142  461.142 Ti-451.142  Ti-461.142
44 451.144  461.144 Ti-451.144  Ti-461.144
46 451.146  461.146 Ti-451.146  Ti-461.146
48 451.148  461.148 Ti-451.148  Ti-461.148
50 451.150  461.150 Ti-451.150  Ti-461.150
Drill Bit : 2,0mm
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CANNULATED SCREWS

..3.5MM

SHORT THREAD SCREWS

v
\

é6mm

— €— Shaft @ 2.7mm
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»
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S

¢— Thread @ 3.5mm
d
4

| |4 Core @2.4mm

Standard

Self Tapping

émm

v

—> €— Shaft @ 2.7mm

TP < Thread @ 3.5mm

)| | Core @2.4mm

CORTEX CANNULATED SCREW < 3.5MM
SHORT THREAD

Length CODE - S.S. CODE - TITANIUM
in mm Standard Self Tapping Standard Self Tapping
10 452.110 462.110 Ti-452.110  Ti-462.110
12 452,112 462,112 Ti-452,112  Ti-462.112
14 452.114 462.114 Ti-452.114  Ti-462.114
16 452,116 462,116 Ti-452,116  Ti-462.116
18 452.118 462.118 Ti-452.118  Ti-462.118
20 452,120 462,120 Ti-452,120  Ti-462.120
22 452,122 462.122 Ti-452.122  Ti-462.122
24 452.124 462.124 Ti-452.124  Ti-462.124
26 452,126 462.126 Ti-452.126  Ti-462.126
28 452.128 462.128 Ti-452.128  Ti-462.128
30 452.130 462.130 Ti-452,130  Ti-462.130
32 452.132 462.132 Ti-452.132  Ti-462.132
34 452,134 462,134 Ti-452,134  Ti-462.134
36 452.136 462.136 Ti-452.136  Ti-462.136
38 452.138 462.138 Ti-452,138  Ti-462.138
40 452.140 462.140 Ti-452.140  Ti-462.140
42 452.142 462.142 Ti-452.142  Ti-462.142
44 452.144 462.144 Ti-452.144  Ti-462.144
46 452.146 462.146 Ti-452.146  Ti-462.146
48 452,148 462,148 Ti-452,148  Ti-462.148
50 452.150 462.150 Ti-452.160  Ti-462.150
Drill Bit : 2.5mm
Dirill Bit for Gliding Hole: 3.5mm
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=" ORTHOTRAUMA

...3.5MM FULL THREAD SCREWS LIMITED

o é6mm émm

::; 2.5mm . 2.5mm
ﬁ; g :
j;i? :
i’ <— Thread @ 3.5mm —> <& < Thread @ 3.5mm

“wr L L L L L L L

) K Core @ 2.4mm

Self Tapping

| K Core @ 2.4mm

CORTEX CANNULATED SCREW < 3.5MM
FULL THREAD

Length CODE - S.S. CODE - TITANIUM
in mm Standard Self Tapping Standard Self Tapping
10 452.210 462.210 Ti-452.210  Ti-462.210
12 452,212 462,212 Ti-452.212  Ti-462.212
14 452.214 462.214 Ti-452.214  Ti-462.214
16 452,216 462,216 Ti-452.216  Ti-462.216
18 452.218 462.218 Ti-452.218  Ti-462.218
20 452.220 462.220 Ti-452.220  Ti-462.220
22 452.222 462.222 Ti-452.222  Ti-462.222
24 452,224 462.224 Ti-452.224  Ti-462.224
26 452.226 462.226 Ti-452.226  Ti-462.226
28 452.228 462.228 Ti-452.228  Ti-462.228
30 452,230 462.230 Ti-452,230  Ti-462.230
32 452,232 462.232 Ti-452.232  Ti-462.232
34 452,234 462,234 Ti-452.234  Ti-462.234
36 452.236 462.236 Ti-452.236  Ti-462.236
38 452,238 462.238 Ti-452.238  Ti-462.238
40 452.240 462.240 Ti-452.240  Ti-462.240
42 452.242 462.242 Ti-452.242  Ti-462.242
44 452.244 462.244 Ti-452.244  Ti-462.244
46 452.246 462.246 Ti-452.246  Ti-462.246
48 452,248 462,248 Ti-452.,248  Ti-462.248
50 452.250 462.250 Ti-452.250  Ti-462.250
Drill Bit : 2.5mm

Dirill Bit for Gliding Hole: 3.5mm

© All rights reserved.



CANNULATED SCREWS

...4.0MM

SHORT THREAD SCREWS

q é6mm

— <— Shaft @ 2.7mm

-

\
.. %’-.H-?L'J

<— Thread @ 4mm

~

)| |4 Core @ 2.5mm

Lt

Standard

Self Tapping

— &— Shaft @ 2.7mm

M | core @ 2.5mm

CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREW @ 4.0MM
SHORT THREAD

Length CODE - S.S. CODE - TITANIUM
in mm Standard Self Tapping Standard Self Tapping
10 116.010 116.310 Ti-116.010 Ti-116.310
12 116.012 116.312 Ti-116.012  Ti-116.312
14 116.014 116.314 Ti-116.014  Ti-116.314
16 116.016 116.316 Ti-116.016 Ti-116.316
18 116.018 116.318 Ti-116.018 Ti-116.318
20 116.020 116.320 Ti-116.020 Ti-116.320
22 116.022 116.322 Ti-116.022  Ti-116.322
24 116.024 116.324 Ti-116.024  Ti-116.324
26 116.026 116.326 Ti-116.026  Ti-116.326
28 116.028 116.328 Ti-116.028 Ti-116.328
30 116.030 116.330 Ti-116.030 Ti-116.330
32 116.032 116.332 Ti-116.032  Ti-116.332
34 116.034 116.334 Ti-116.034  Ti-116.334
36 116.036 116.336 Ti-116.036  Ti-116.336
38 116.038 116.338 Ti-116.038 Ti-116.338
40 116.040 116.340 Ti-116.040 Ti-116.340
42 116.042 116.342 Ti-116.042  Ti-116.342
44 116.044 116.344 Ti-116.044  Ti-116.344
46 116.046 116.346 Ti-116.046  Ti-116.346
48 116.048 116.348 Ti-116.048 Ti-116.348
50 116.050 116.350 Ti-116.060 Ti-116.350
55 116.055 116.355 Ti-116.0565 Ti-116.355
60 116.060 116.360 Ti-116.060  Ti-116.360
Drill Bit : 2.7mm
312
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...4.0MM FULL THREAD SCREWS

=" ORTHOTRAUMA

LIMITED

» €— Thread @ 4mm

'S &
)| |4 Core @ 2.5mm

Self Tapping

é6mm

€— Thread @ 4mm

)l M Core @2.5mm

CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREW @ 4.0MM
FULL THREAD

Length CODE - S.S. CODE - TITANIUM
in mm Standard Self Tapping Standard Self Tapping
10 116.210 116.410 Ti-116.210 Ti-116.410
12 116.212 116.412 Ti-116.212  Ti-116.412
14 116.214 116.414 Ti-116.214  Ti-116.414
16 116.216 116.416 Ti-116.216  Ti-116.416
18 116.218 116.418 Ti-116.218 Ti-116.418
20 116.220 116.420 Ti-116.220 Ti-116.420
22 116.222 116.422 Ti-116.222  Ti-116.422
24 116.224 116.424 Ti-116.224  Ti-116.424
26 116.226 116.426 Ti-116.226  Ti-116.426
28 116.228 116.428 Ti-116.228 Ti-116.428
30 116.230 116.430 Ti-116.230 Ti-116.430
32 116.232 116.432 Ti-116.232  Ti-116.432
34 116.234 116.434 Ti-116.234  Ti-116.434
36 116.236 116.436 Ti-116.236  Ti-116.436
38 116.238 116.438 Ti-116.238 Ti-116.438
40 116.240 116.440 Ti-116.240 Ti-116.440
42 116.242 116.442 Ti-116.242  Ti-116.442
44 116.244 116.444 Ti-116.244  Ti-116.444
46 116.246 116.446 Ti-116.246  Ti-116.446
48 116.248 116.448 Ti-116.248  Ti-116.448
50 116.250 116.450 Ti-116.250  Ti-116.450
55 116.255 116.455 Ti-116.255  Ti-116.455
60 116.260 116.460 Ti-116.260  Ti-116.460
Dirill Bit : 2.7mm
313
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CANNULATED SCREWS

...4.5MM SHORT THREAD SCREWS

6.5mm

. & Shaft @3.1mm

€— Thread @ 4.5mm

. . ey Ao, sy 1) ;'_.l_.' g‘,‘:n e

M| |4 Core @3.1mm

6.5mm

€— Shaft @ 3.1mm

&— Thread @ 4.5mm

M . |¢ Core @ 3.1mm

www.orthotraumaint.co.uk

Standard

Self Tapping

CORTEX CANNULATED SCREW < 4.5MM
SHORT THREAD

Length CODE - S.S. CODE - TITANIUM
in mm Standard Self Tapping Standard Self Tapping
20 117.120 117.320 Ti-117.120  Ti-117.320
22 117.122 117.322 Ti-117.122  Ti-117.322
24 117.124 117.324 Ti-117.124  Ti-117.324
26 117.126 117.326 Ti-117.126  Ti-117.326
28 117.128 117.328 Ti-117.128 Ti-117.328
30 117.130 117.330 Ti-117.130  Ti-117.330
32 117.132 117.332 Ti-117.132  Ti-117.332
34 117.134 117.334 Ti-117.134  Ti-117.334
36 117.136 117.336 Ti-117.136  Ti-117.336
38 117.138 117.338 Ti-117.138 Ti-117.338
40 117.140 117.340 Ti-117.140  Ti-117.340
42 117.142 117.342 Ti-117.142  Ti-117.342
44 117.144 117.344 Ti-117.144  Ti-117.344
46 117.146 117.346 Ti-117.146  Ti-117.346
48 117.148 117.348 Ti-117.148  Ti-117.348
50 117.150 117.350 Ti-117.160  Ti-117.350
52 117.152 117.352 Ti-117.162  Ti-117.352
54 117.154 117.354 Ti-117.154  Ti-117.354
56 117.156 117.356 Ti-117.166  Ti-117.356
58 117.158 117.358 Ti-117.168  Ti-117.358
60 117.160 117.360 Ti-117.160  Ti-117.360
62 117.162 117.362 Ti-117.162  Ti-117.362
64 117.164 117.364 Ti-117.164  Ti-117.364
66 117.166 117.366 Ti-117.166  Ti-117.366
68 117.168 117.368 Ti-117.168  Ti-117.368
70 117.170 117.370 Ti-117.170  Ti-117.370
72 117.172 117.372 Ti-117.172  Ti-117.372
74 117.174 117.374 Ti-117.174  Ti-117.374
Drill Bit : 3.2mm

Dirill Bit for Gliding Hole: 4.5mm
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=" ORTHOTRAUMA

..4.5MM FULL THREAD SCREWS LIMITED

6.5mm 6.5mm

|4 Core @ 3.1mm

Self Tapping

) - |4 Core @ 3.1mm

CORTEX CANNULATED SCREW < 4.5MM
FULL THREAD

Length CODE - S.S. CODE - TITANIUM
in mm Standard Self Tapping Standard Self Tapping
20 117.020 117.220 Ti-117.020 Ti-117.220
22 117.022 117.222 Ti-117.022  Ti-117.222
24 117.024 117.224 Ti-117.024  Ti-117.224
26 117.026 117.226 Ti-117.026  Ti-117.226
28 117.028 117.228 Ti-117.028 Ti-117.228
30 117.030 117.230 Ti-117.030 Ti-117.230
32 117.032 117.232 Ti-117.032  Ti-117.232
34 117.034 117.234 Ti-117.0834 Ti-117.234
36 117.036 117.236 Ti-117.0386 Ti-117.236
38 117.038 117.238 Ti-117.038 Ti-117.238
40 117.040 117.240 Ti-117.040 Ti-117.240
42 117.042 117.242 Ti-117.042  Ti-117.242
44 117.044 117.244 Ti-117.044  Ti-117.244
46 117.046 117.246 Ti-117.046  Ti-117.246
48 117.048 117.248 Ti-117.048  Ti-117.248
50 117.050 117.250 Ti-117.060 Ti-117.250
52 117.062 117.252 Ti-117.062  Ti-117.252
54 117.054 117.254 Ti-117.064  Ti-117.254
56 117.056 117.256 Ti-117.056  Ti-117.256
58 117.058 117.258 Ti-117.068 Ti-117.258
60 117.060 117.260 Ti-117.060 Ti-117.260
62 117.062 117.262 Ti-117.062  Ti-117.262
64 117.064 117.264 Ti-117.064 Ti-117.264
66 117.066 117.266 Ti-117.066  Ti-117.266
68 117.068 117.268 Ti-117.068 Ti-117.268
70 117.070 117.270 Ti-117.070  Ti-117.270
72 117.072 117.272 Ti-117.072  Ti-117.272
74 117.074 117.274 Ti-117.074  Ti-117.274
Drill Bit : 3.2mm
Drill Bit for Gliding Hole: 4.5mm
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B CANNUIATED SCREWS .. INSTRUMENTS  SET

[] INSTRUMENTS SET FOR 4.0MM
CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREWS

AS080 INSTRUMENTS SET FOR 4.0MM
CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREWS

Sef Consisting of: Unifs
800.051 Quick Coupling Tap Handle Cannualted 1
800.054 Holding Clip 1
800.057 Threaded Guide Wire 1.2mm x 150mm 10
800.060 Stylet 1.2mm, Length 280mm 1
800.063 Double Drill Sleeve 2.7 / 1.25mm 1
800.066 Drill & Tap Sleeve 2.5 / 3.5mm 1
800.069 Cannulated Counter Sink - T-Handle

(6mm Head, Length 150mm) 1
800.073 Direct Measuring Device 1
800.075 Cannulated Tap 4.0mm x 150mm, T-Handle 1
800.078 Cannulated Hexagonal Screw Driver 2.5mm Tip 1
800.080 Cannulated Drill Bit Plain Shank 2.0mm, Length 100mm 1
800.081 Cannulated Drill Bit Plain Shank 2.7mm, Length 160mm 1
800.084 Cannulated Drill Bit Plain Shant, 3.5mm, Length 160mm 1
800.087 Drill Guide with Stop with two inserts 3.5mm / 2.7mm 1
200.053 Empty Container

: — _ — , —

Cannulated Drill Bit Plain Shank 2.0mm, Length 100mm
Code No.: 800.080

— — : & ——

Cannulated Drill Bit Plain Shank 2.7mm, Length 160mm
Code No.: 800.081

Cannulated Drill Bit Plain Shank, 3.5mm, Length 160mm
Code No.: 800.084
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Quick Coupling Tap Handle Cannualted Cannulated Hexagonal Screw Driver
Code No.: 800.051 2.5mm Tip

Code No.: 800.078

Double Drill Sleeve 2.7 / 1.25mm

Code No.: 800.063

Drill Guide with Stop
with two inserts 3.5mm / 2.7mm
Code No.: 800.087

Drill & Tap Sleeve 2.5 / 3.5mm
Code No.: 800.066

Cannulated Tap 4.0mm x 150mm § Direct Measuring Device
T-Handle Code No.: 800.073
Code No.: 800.075 ‘

Cannulated Counter Sink

T-Handle
(6mm Head, Length 150mm) Holding Clip
Code No.: 800.069 Code No.: 800.054

==

1.2mm Guide Wire with Threaded Tip
Length 150mm
Code No.: 800.057

Stylet 1.2mm, Length 280mm
Code No.: 800.060
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CANNULATED SCREWS ...INSTRUMENTS SET

Q.080 INSTRUMENTS SET FOR 4.0MM
CANNULATED CANCELLOUS SCREWS

Q-SERIES

Set Consisfing of: Units
.080.01 Depth Gauge (0-70mm) 1
Q.080.02 Cleaning Stylet 1.2mm 1
Q.080.03 Threaded Guide Wire 1.2mm 4
Q.080.04 Cannulated Drill Bit

with Limited Block 2.7mm 1

Q.080.05 Hexagonal Screwdriver 2.5mm Tip 1
Q.080.06 Cannulated Tap
for Cannulated Screw 4.0mm 1
@.080.07 Cannulated Hexagonal
Screwdriver 2.5mm Tip 1
Q.080.08 Cannulated Countersink & 6.5 1
Q.080.09 Hex Key 1
1
1

Q.080.10 Drill Sleeve 1.2mm
Q.080.11 Protection Sleeve

Q.080.000 Empty Container with Screw Rack Depth Gauge (0-70mm)
Code No.: @.080.01

o e el

Hexagonal Screwdriver 2.5mm Tip Cannulated Hexagonal Screwdriver 2.5mm Tip
Code No.: Q.080.05 . Code No.: ©.080.07

Cannulated Tap Cannulated Countersink 06.5
for Cannulated Screw 4.0mm Code No.: .080.08

Code No.: Q.080.06

i :
s: Q.080.11 Protection Sleeve j

Protection Sleeve
Code No.: Q.080.11

I

Drill Sleeve 1.2mm Cannulated Drill Bit with Limited Block 2.7mm
Code No.: @.080.10 Code No.: Q.080.04

Hex Key
Code No.: .080.09

Cleaning Stylet 1.2mm
Code No.: .080.02

Threaded Guide Wire 1.2mm

Code No.: @.080.03
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Q.082 INSTRUMENTS SET FOR 4.5MM
CORTEX CANNULATED SCREWS

Q-SERIES

Set Consisfing of: Units
Q.082.01 Depth Gauge (0-70mm) 1
Q.082.02 Cleaning Stylet 1.6mm 1
Q.082.03 Threaded Guide Wire 1.6mm 4
Q.082.04 Cannulated Drill Bit

with Limited Block 3.2mm 1

Q.082.05 Hexagonal Screwdriver 3.5mm Tip 1
Q.082.06 Cannulated Tap
for Cannulated Screw 4.5mm
@.082.07 Cannulated Hexagonal
Screwdriver 3.5mm Tip
Q.082.08 Cannulated Countersink & 8.0
Q.082.09 Hex Key
€.082.10 Dirill Sleeve 3.2mm
Q.082.11 Protection Sleeve
2.082.000 Empty Container with Screw Rack

p—

Depth Gauge (0-70mm)
Code No.: .082.01

Y

Hexagonal Screwdriver 3.5mm Tip Cannulated Hexagonal Screwdriver 3.5mm Tip
Code No.; .082.05 . Code No.: Q.082.07

Cannulated Tap Cannulated Countersink @8.0

for Cannulated Screw 4.5mm \ Code No.: .082.08
Code No.: €.082.06

. Hex Key
Protection Sleeve Code No.: .082.09
Code No.: Q.082.11
Drill Sleeve 3.2mm l I i
Cannulated Drill Bit with Limited Block 3.2mm Code No.: Q.082.10

Code No.: @.082.04

Cleaning Stylet 1.6mm
Code No.: Q.082.02

Threaded Guide Wire 1.6mm
Code No.: @.082.03
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...INSTRUMENTS SET

[] INSTRUMENTS SET FOR 4.5MM

CORTEX CANNULATED SCREWS

AS082

800.051
800.054
800.005
800.090
800.091
800.007
800.009
800.011
800.013

800.016
800.017
703.016
800.021
800.023
900.055

INSTRUMENTS SET FOR 4.5MM
CORTEX CANNULATED SCREWS

Set Consisting of:

Quick Coupling Tap Handle - Cannulated

Holding Clip

1.6mm Guide Wire with Threaded Tip, Length 150mm
1.25mm Guide Wire with Threaded Tip, Length 150mm
1.8mm Guide Wire with Threaded Tip, Length 200mm
Stylet 1.6mm, Length 280mm

Double Drill Sleeve 4.5 / 3.2mm

Double Drill Sleeve 3.2 / 1.6mm

Cannulated Counter Sink - T-Handle

(8mm Head, Length160mm)

Direct Measuring Device

Cannulated Tap 4.5mm x 180mm, T-Handle
Cannulated Hexagonal Screw Driver 3.5mm Tip
Cannulated Dirill Bit Plain Shank 3.2mm, Length 170mm
Cannulated Dirill Bit Plain Shank 4,5mm, Length 170mm
Empty Container

9

Holding Clip
Code No.: 800.054
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<. Double Drill Sleeve 4.5/ 3.2mm
Code No.: 800.009

Double Drill Sleeve 3.2 / 1.6mm
Code No.: 800.011
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Quick Coupling Tap Handle Cannualted Cannulated Hexagonal Screw Driver, 3.5mm Tip
Code No.: 800.051 Code No.: 703.016

Cannulated Drill Bit Plain Shank 3.2mm, Length 170mm
Code No.: 800.021

Cannulated Counter Sink T-Handle

Cannulated Tap 4.5mm x 180mm,

T-Handle (8mm Head, Length 160mm)
Code No.: 800.017 Code No.: 800.013

Direct Measuring Device
Code No.: 800.016

Cannulated Drill Bit Plain Shank, 4.5mm, Length 170mm
Code No.: 800.023

Stylet 1.6mm, Length 280mm
Code No.: 800.007

Guide Wire with Threaded Tip
Description

800.090 1.25mm Guide Wire with Threaded Tip, Length 150mm
800.005 1.6mm Guide Wire with Threaded Tip, Length 150mm
800.091 1.8mm Guide Wire with Threaded Tip, Length 200mm
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CANNULATED SCREWS ..6.5MM - 16MM THREAD SCREWS

Standard Self Tapping

CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW
@ 6.5MM - 16MM THREAD

8mm Length CODE - S.S.
q / I in mm Standard Self Tapping
3.5mm
‘ 30 455,030 465,030
‘ 35 455,035 465,035
| 40 455.040  465.040
45 455,045 465,045
- <— shaft @ 5.0mm 50 455,050 465.050
\ 55 455,055 465,055
, 60 455.060 465.060
65 455,065 465,065
' 70 455.070 465.070
| 75 455,075 465,075
! 80 455,080 465,080
: 85 455.085 465.085
Q0 455,090 465,090
95 455,095 465,095
100 455,100 465,100
1 105 455,105 465,105
;}. 110 455,110 465,110
— Z‘ﬁ/ &— Thread @ 6.5mm 1 ]5 455.] 15 465.] 15
fiT 120 455,120 465,120
;fjr , 125 455,125 465,125
= 130 455,130 465,130
)| | core @ 4.5mm
135 455,135 465,135
140 455,140 465,140
145 455,145 465,145
150 455,150 465,150
Drill Bit : 4.5mm
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...6.6MM - 16MM THREAD SCREWS LIMITED
|
Standard Self Tapping
CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW
< 6.5MM - 16MM THREAD
Length CODE - TITANIUM -- gmm
in mm Standard Self Tapping ; —
30 Ti-455.030  Ti-465.030
35 Ti-455.035  Ti-465.035
40 Ti-455.040  Ti-465.040
45 Ti-455.045  Ti-465.045
50 Ti-455.060  Ti-465.050 - € Shaft @ 5.0mm
55 Ti-455.055  Ti-465.055
60 Ti-455.060  Ti-465.060
65 Ti-455.065  Ti-465.065
70 Ti-455.070  Ti-465.070
75 Ti-455.075  Ti-465.075
80 Ti-455.080  Ti-465.080
85 Ti-455.085  Ti-465.085
90 Ti-455.090  Ti-465.090
95 Ti-455.095  Ti-465.095
100 Ti-455.100  Ti-465.100
105 Ti-455.105  Ti-465.105
110 Ti-455.110  Ti-465.110 )
115 Ti-455.115  Ti-465.115 - ¢ & Thiead @ 6.5mm
120 Ti-455.120  Ti-465.120
125 Ti-455.125  Ti-465.125
130 Ti-455.130  Ti-465.130 M | Core @ 4.5mm
135 Ti-455.135  Ti-465.135
140 Ti-455.140  Ti-465.140
145 Ti-455.145  Ti-465.145
150 Ti-455.150  Ti-465.150
Drill Bit : 4.5mm
323
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CANNULATED SCREWS ..6.5MM - 32MM THREAD SCREWS

Standard Self Tapping

CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW
@ 6.5MM - 32MM THREAD

Length CODE - S.S.

\ 8mm

q ‘j in mm Standard Self Tapping
| —35mm 40 455,240 465,240
! 45 455.245 465.245
50 455,250 465,250
S W < sarosom 55 455,255 465.255
60 455,260 465,260
; 65 455,265 465,265
, 70 455,270 465,270
75 455,275 465,275
‘ 80 455,280 465,280
§ 85 455,285 465,285
o 90 455,290 465,290
Ler 95 455.295  465.295
Cer 100 455.300  465.300
N gIT < Thiead @ 6.5mm 105 455,305 465,305
e 110 455,310 465.310
s 115 455,315 465.315
r 120 455,320 465.320
ey 125 455.325  465.325
>F K Core @ 4.5mm 130 455,330 465.330
135 455,335 465,335
140 455,340 465,340
145 455,345 465.345
150 455,350 465,350

Drill Bit : 4.5mm
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Standard

CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW

@ 6.5MM - 32MM THREAD

Length CODE - TITANIUM
in mm Standard Self Tapping
40 Ti-455.240  Ti-465.240
45 Ti-455.245  Ti-465.245
50 Ti-455.250  Ti-465.250
55 Ti-455.255  Ti-465.255
60 Ti-455.260  Ti-465.260
65 Ti-455.265  Ti-465.265
70 Ti-455.270  Ti-465.270
75 Ti-455.275  Ti-465.275
80 Ti-455.280  Ti-465.280
85 Ti-455.285  Ti-465.285
Q0 Ti-455.290  Ti-465.290
95 Ti-455.295  Ti-465.295
100 Ti-455.300  Ti-465.300
105 Ti-455.305  Ti-465.305
110 Ti-455.310  Ti-465.310
115 Ti-455.315  Ti-465.315
120 Ti-455.320  Ti-465.320
125 Ti-455.325  Ti-465.325
130 Ti-455.330  Ti-465.330
135 Ti-455.335  Ti-465.335
140 Ti-455.340  Ti-465.340
145 Ti-455.345  Ti-465.345
150 Ti-455.350  Ti-465.350
Drill Bit : 4.5mm
325

Self Tapping

8mm

€— Shaft @ 5.0mm

<— Thread @ 6.5mm

}| |4 core @ 4.5mm
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CANNULATED SCREWS ...6.5MM - FULL THREAD SCREWS

Standard Self Tapping

CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW
@ 6.5MM - FULL THREAD

- 8mm Length CODE - S.S.
} ’f in mm Standard Self Tapping
— 3.5mm
[¥p 30 455.430  465.430
Ter 35 455435  465.435
bR ¢ 40 455440 465.440
: g; 45 455.445 465.445
e 50 455.450 465.450
™ 55 455.455 465.455
& i 60 455.460  465.460
he | 65 455.465 465.465
— <& < Thead @ 6.5mm 70 455,470 465.470
> 75 455.475 465.475
:i- 80 455.480 465.480
Da 85 455.485 465.485
By 90 455,490 465.490
Ny 95 455.495 465.495
- ; 100 455.500 465.500
¥ 105 455.505 465.505
7 110 455.510 465.510
‘ 115 455.515 465.515
s ¢ 120 455.520 465.520
M I core @ 4.5mm 125 455.525 465.525
130 455.530 465.530
135 455.535 465.535
140 455.540 465.540
145 455.545 465.545
150 455.550 465.550
Drill Bit : 4.5mm
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Standard

CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW
@ 6.5MM - FULL THREAD

Length CODE - TITANIUM
in mm Standard Self Tapping
30 Ti-455.430  Ti-465.430
35 Ti-455.435  Ti-465.435
40 Ti-455.440  Ti-465.440
45 Ti-455.445  Ti-465.445
50 Ti-455.450  Ti-465.450
55 Ti-455.455  Ti-465.455
60 Ti-455.460  Ti-465.460
65 Ti-455.465  Ti-465.465
70 Ti-455.470  Ti-465.470
75 Ti-455.475  Ti-465.475
80 Ti-455.480  Ti-465.480
85 Ti-455.485  Ti-465.485
90 Ti-455.490  Ti-465.490
95 Ti-455.495  Ti-465.495
100 Ti-455.500  Ti-465.500
105 Ti-455.505  Ti-465.505
110 Ti-455.510  Ti-465.510
115 Ti-455.515  Ti-465.515
120 Ti-455.520  Ti-465.520
125 Ti-455.525  Ti-465.525
130 Ti-455.530  Ti-465.530
135 Ti-455.535  Ti-465.535
140 Ti-455.540  Ti-465.540
145 Ti-455.545  Ti-465.545
150 Ti-455.550  Ti-465.550
Drill Bit : 4.5mm
327

Self Tapping

8mm

<— Thread @ 6.5mm

M| | Core @ 4.5mm
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CANNULATED SCREWS .../.OMM - 16MM THREAD SCREWS

8mm
G / 8mm
[ 3.5mm
| 3.5mm
Self Tapping
— <— Shaft @ 4.5mm < shaft @ 4.5mm
|
[
f'
—> fw <— Thread @ 7mm < Thvead & Tmm
o
e
M 1 Core @ 4.5mm 3| 7. |4 core @ 4.5mm
CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW
@ 7.0MM - 16 MM THREAD @ 7.0MM - 16 MM THREAD
Length CODE - S.S. Length CODE - TITANIUM
in mm Standard Self Tapping in mm Standard Self Tapping
50 111.050 111.250 50 Ti-111.050 Ti-111.250
55 111.055 111.255 55 Ti-111.065 Ti-111.255
60 111.060 111.260 60 Ti-111.060  Ti-111.260
65 111.065 111.265 65 Ti-111.065 Ti-111.265
70 111.070 111.270 70 Ti-111.070  Ti-111.270
75 111.075 111.275 75 Ti-111.075 Ti-111.275
80 111.080 111.280 80 Ti-111.080 Ti-111.280
85 111.085 111.285 85 Ti-111.085 Ti-111.285
Q0 111.090 111.290 Q90 Ti-111.090 Ti-111.290
95 111.095 111.295 95 Ti-111.095  Ti-111.295
100 111.100 111.300 100 Ti-111.100 Ti-111.300
105 111.105 111.305 105 Ti-111.105  Ti-111.305
110 111.110 111.310 110 Ti-111.110  Ti-111.310
115 111.115 111.315 115 Ti-111.115  Ti-111.315
120 111.120 111.320 120 Ti-111.120 Ti-111.320
Drill Bit : 4.5mm Drill Bit : 4.5mm
328
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h 4

CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW

8mm

&— Shaft @ 4.5mm

<— Thread @ 7mm

Core @ 4.5mm

@ 7.0MM - 32MM THREAD

Length CODE - S.S.

in mm Standard Self Tapping
50 112.050 112.250
55 112.055 112.255
60 112.060 112.260
65 112.065 112.265
70 112.070 112.270
75 112.075 112.275
80 112.080 112.280
85 112.085 112.285
Q90 112.090 112.290
95 112.095 112.295
100 112.100 112.300
105 112.105 112.305
110 112,110 112.310
115 112.115 112.315
120 112.120 112.320

Drill Bit : 4.5mm

Self Tapping

329

CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW

8mm

<— Shaft @ 4.5mm

<— Thread @ 7mm

M Mcore @ asmm

& 7.0MM - 32MM THREAD

Length CODE - TITANIUM

in mm Standard Self Tapping
50 Ti-112.060 Ti-112.250
55 Ti-112.0565 Ti-112.255
60 Ti-112.060  Ti-112.260
65 Ti-112.065 Ti-112.265
70 Ti-112.070  Ti-112.270
75 Ti-112,075 Ti-112.275
80 Ti-112.080 Ti-112.280
85 Ti-112.085 Ti-112.285
Q0 Ti-112.090 Ti-112.290
95 Ti-112.095 Ti-112.295
100 Ti-112.100  Ti-112.300
105 Ti-112.105  Ti-112.305
110 Ti-112,110  Ti-112.310
115 Ti-112.115  Ti-112.315
120 Ti-112,120 Ti-112.320

Drill Bit : 4.5mm
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CANNULATED SCREWS

.../.OMM - FULL THREAD SCREWS

~ _/—.}
-

L

49997

y

B>

CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW

8mm

<— Thread @ 7mm

|4 Core @ 4.5mm

Standard

@ 7.0MM - FULL THREAD

Length CODE - S.S.

in mm Standard Self Tapping
50 112.450 112.650
55 112.455 112.655
60 112.460 112.660
65 112.465 112.665
70 112.470 112.670
75 112.475 112.675
80 112.480 112.680
85 112.485 112.685
Q0 112.490 112.690
95 112.495 112.695
100 112.500 112.700
105 112.505 112.705
110 112.510 112,710
115 112.515 112.715
120 112.520 112.720

Drill Bit : 4.5mm

www.orthotraumaint.co.uk

Self Tapping

330

CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW

8mm

M| |4 Core @ 4.5mm

@ 7.0MM - FULL THREAD

Length CODE - TITANIUM

in mm Standard Self Tapping
50 Ti-112.450  Ti-112.650
55 Ti-112.455  Ti-112.655
60 Ti-112.460  Ti-112.660
65 Ti-112,465  Ti-112.665
70 Ti-112.470  Ti-112.670
75 Ti-112.475  Ti-112.675
80 Ti-112.480 Ti-112.680
85 Ti-112.485 Ti-112.685
Q0 Ti-112.490 Ti-112.690
95 Ti-112.495  Ti-112.695
100 Ti-112.500 Ti-112.700
105 Ti-112.505 Ti-112.705
110 Ti-112,510 Ti-112.710
115 Ti-112.515 Ti-112.715
120 Ti-112,520 Ti-112.720

Drill Bit : 4.5mm

<— Thread @ 7mm
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CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW

Yie

&— Shaft @ 4.8mm

€— Thread @ 7.3mm

|4 core @ 4.5mm

@ 7.3MM - 16MM THREAD

Self Tapping

Length CODE - S.S.

in mm Standard Self Tapping
50 555.050 545.050
55 5565.055 545.055
60 555.060 545.060
65 5565.065 545.065
70 555.070 545.070
75 5565.075 545.075
80 5565.080 545.080
85 555.085 545.085
90 5565.090 545.090
95 555.095 545.095
100 5565.100 545.100
105 555.105 545.105
110 5565.110 545.110
115 555.115 545,115
120 5565.120 545.120

Drill Bit : 5.0mm

331

CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW

8mm

€— Shaft @ 4.8mm

€— Thread @ 7.3mm

| |4 core @ 4.5mm

< 7.3MM - 16MM THREAD

Length CODE - TITANIUM

in mm Standard Self Tapping
50 Ti-555.060  Ti-545.050
55 Ti-555.065  Ti-545.055
60 Ti-555.060  Ti-545.060
65 Ti-555.065  Ti-545.065
70 Ti-5565.070  Ti-545.070
75 Ti-5565.075  Ti-545.075
80 Ti-555.080  Ti-545.080
85 Ti-5565.085  Ti-545.085
Q0 Ti-555.090  Ti-545.090
95 Ti-5565.095  Ti-545.095
100 Ti-555.100  Ti-545.100
105 Ti-555.105  Ti-545.105
110 Ti-555.110  Ti-545.110
115 Ti-555.115  Ti-545.115
120 Ti-555.120  Ti-545.120

Drill Bit : 5.0mm
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CANNULATED SCREWS

..7.3MM - 32MM THREAD SCREWS

8mm

Amm

| €— Shaft @ 4.8mm

Self Tapping

<— Shaft @ 4.8mm

H—

w € Thread @ 7.3mm

A

¢— Thread @ 7.3mm

Py Py

“a

A

Core @ 4.5mm >
)| | Core @ 4.5mm

CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW
@ 7.3MM - 32MM THREAD

CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW
@2 7.3MM - 32MM THREAD

Length CODE - S.S. Length CODE - TITANIUM

in mm Standard Self Tapping in mm Standard Self Tapping
50 555.250 545.250 50 Ti-5556.250  Ti-545.250
55 555.255 545.255 55 Ti-5556.255  Ti-545.255
60 555.260 545.260 60 Ti-555.260  Ti-545.260
65 555.265 545.265 65 Ti-5556.265  Ti-545.265
70 5565.270 545.270 70 Ti-555.270  Ti-545.270
75 5565.275 545.275 75 Ti-5565.275  Ti-545.275
80 555.280 545.280 80 Ti-555.280  Ti-545.280
85 555.285 545.285 85 Ti-555.285  Ti-545.285
90 555.290 545.290 Q0 Ti-5565.290  Ti-545.290
95 555.295 545.295 95 Ti-5556.295  Ti-545.295
100 555.300 545.300 100 Ti-5556.300  Ti-545.300
105 555.305 545.305 105 Ti-5565.305  Ti-545.305
110 555.310 545.310 110 Ti-5556.310  Ti-545.310
115 5565.315 545.315 115 Ti-5565.315  Ti-545.315
120 555.320 545.320 120 Ti-55656.320  Ti-545.320

Drill Bit : 5.0mm Drill Bit : 5.0mm
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...7.3MM - FULL THREAD SCREWS LIMITED

\

8mm 8mm

»

w,

?.

999997

—

i

Self Tapping

&— Thread @ 7.3mm <— Thread @ 7.3mm

. . ., Lam, [, L L [n, o L

y
|

CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREW

|4 core @ 4.5mm

@ 7.3MM - FULL THREAD

Length CODE - S.S.

in mm Standard Self Tapping
50 555.450 545.450
55 5565.455 545.455
60 555.460 545.460
65 5565.465 545.465
70 555.470 545.470
75 5565.475 545.475
80 5565.480 545.480
85 555.485 545.485
90 5565.490 545.490
95 555.495 545.495
100 555.500 545.500
105 555.505 545.505
110 5565.510 545.510
115 555.515 545.515
120 5565.520 545.520

Drill Bit : 5.0mm
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M| | Core @ 4.5mm

@ 7.3MM - FULL THREAD

Length CODE - TITANIUM

in mm Standard Self Tapping
50 Ti-555.450  Ti-545.450
55 Ti-555.455  Ti-545.455
60 Ti-555.460  Ti-545.460
65 Ti-5556.465  Ti-545.465
70 Ti-555.470  Ti-545.470
75 Ti-5565.475  Ti-545.475
80 Ti-555.480  Ti-545.480
85 Ti-555.485  Ti-545.485
Q0 Ti-5565.490  Ti-545.490
95 Ti-555.495  Ti-545.495
100 Ti-555.500  Ti-545.500
105 Ti-555.505  Ti-545.505
110 Ti-555.510  Ti-545.510
115 Ti-565.515  Ti-545.515
120 Ti-5556.520  Ti-545.520

Drill Bit : 5.0mm
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CANNULATED SCREWS . ANTS &

INSTRUMENTS SET

-
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Sef Consisting of:

7.0mm Cannulated Cancellous Screws/16mm
2 each, Length 50, 55, 60, 65, 100mm

3 each, Length 70, 75, 80, 85, 20, 956mm
7.0mm Cannulated Cancellous Screws/32mm
1 each, Length 50, 55, 60, 65mm

2 each, Length 70, 75, 80, 85, 20, 95mm
Large Washers

AS020M

703.010
703.011
703.012
703.013
703.014
703.015
703.016
703.017
703.018
703.019
703.020
703.022
703.023
703.024
703.025
200.052

www.orthotraumaint.co.uk

Empty Container

IMPLANTS SET FOR 7.0MM CANCELLOUS CANNULATED SCREWS

Units
28

16

10

INSTRUMENTS SET FOR 7.0MM CANCELLOUS

CANNULATED SCREWS

Set Consisting of:

Cannulated Drill Bit with Protector 4.5mm x 230mm
Cannulated Tap 7.0mm x 230mm

Protection Sleeve with Drill Guide Wire 4.5mmx10mm
Adjustable Guide

Depth Gauge

Guide Wire with Threaded Tip 2.0mm Dia x 230mm
Cannulated Hexagonal Screw Driver 3.5mm Tip
Cleaning Pin 2.0mm x 280mm

Cannulated Counter Sink 8mm

Wrench for Protector 3mm

Screw Driver with Screw Holding Sleeve 3.5mm Tip
Parallel Guide Adjustable

Drill Guide with Dilator for 4.5mm Cannulated Drill Bit
Screw Holding Forceps

Guide Pin 2.0mm x 230mm

Empty Container with Screw Rack

334
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—__ —
Cannulated Drill Bit with Protector Depth Gauge
4.5mm x 230mm Code No.: 703.014
Code No.: 703.010

e e—

Screw Holding Forceps
Code No.: 703.024

Cannulated Tap 7.0mm x 230mm
Code No.: 703.011

Cannulated Counter Sink 8mm
Code No.: 703.018

S

Protection Sleeve with Drill Guide Wire . .
4.5mmx10mm Parallel Guide Adjustable

Code No.: 703.012 Code No.; 703.022

-=—O——_

Screw Driver with Screw Holding Sleeve
3.5mm Tip
Code No.: 703.020

Drill Guide with Dilator
for 4.5mm Cannulated Drill Bit

Code No.: 703.023 -

Cannulated Hexagonal Screw Driver
3.5mm Tip
Code No.: 703.016

Adjustable Guide

Code No.: 703.013 Wrench for Protector 3mm

Code No.: 703.019

Cleaning Pin 2.0mm x 280mm a

Code No.: 703.017

Guide Wire with Threaded Tip 2.0mm Dia x 230mm
Code No.: 703.015

ﬂ ————— —
@— — — ]
Guide Pin 2.0mm x 230mm
Code No.; 703.025
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AS026 INSTRUMENTS SET FOR 6.5MM CANCELLOUS
CANNULATED SCREWS

Set Consisting of: Units
703.010 Cannulated Drill Bit with

Protector 4.5mm x 230mm 1
703.021 Cannulated Tap

6.5mm x 230mm 1

703.012 Protection Sleeve with
Drill Guide Wire 4.5mmx10mm 1

703.013 Adjustable Guide 1
703.014 Depth Gauge 1
703.015 Guide Wire with Threaded

Tip 2.0mm Dia x 230mm 3

703.016 Cannulated Hexagonal

Screw Driver 3.5mm Tip
703.017 Cleaning Pin 2.0mm x 280mm
703.018 Cannulated Counter Sink 8mm
703.019 Wrench for Protector 3mm
703.020 Screw Driver with Screw

Holding Sleeve 3.5mm Tip 1
703.022 Parallel Guide Adjustable 1
703.023 Drill Guide with Dilator

for 4.5mm Cannulated Dirill Bit
703.024 Screw Holding Forceps
703.025 Guide Pin 2.0mm x 230mm
900.052 Empty Container with Screw Rack

W — —

‘h‘

Cannulated Counter Sink 8mm
Code No.: 703.018

Cannulated Tap 6.5mm x 230mm
Code No.: 703.021

Cannulated Hexagonal Screw Driver Screw Driver with Screw Holding Sleeve
3.5mm Tip 3.5mm Tip
Code No.: 703.016 Code No.: 703.020

Cleaning Pin 2.0mm x 280mm

Code No.: 703.017

FER— —— —_ — — —_—

Guide Wire with Threaded Tip 2.0mm Dia x 230mm
Code No.: 703.015

;

Guide Pin 2.0mm x 230mm
Code No.: 703.025
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Depth Gauge
Code No.: 703.014

Wrench for Protector 3mm
Code No.: 703.019

e l—

Screw Holding Forceps S e
Code No.: 703.024 Cannulated Drill Bit with Protector 4.5mm x 230mm

Code No.: 703.010

Drill Guide with Dilator
for 4.5mm Cannulated Drill Bit

Protection Sleeve with Drill Guide Wire
4.5mmx10mm Code No.: 703.023

Code No.: 703.012

Adjustable Guide ' Parallel Guide Adjustable
Code No.: 703.013 Code No.: 703.022

AS027 INSTRUMENTS SET FOR 7.3MM CANCELLOUS
CANNULATED SCREWS

Ser Consisting of: Units

703.030 Cannulated Dirill Bit

with Protector 5.0mm x 250mm 1
703.031 Cannulated Tap

7.3mm x 250mm 1
703.032 Protection Sleeve with

Drill Guide Wire 5mmx10mm 1

703.033  Adjustable Guide 1
703.034  Depth Gauge 1
703.035  Guide Wire with Threaded

Tip 2.5mm Dia x 230mm 3

703.036 Cannulated Hexagonal

Screw Driver 4.0mm Tip
703.037 Cleaning Pin 2.5mm x 280mm
703.038 Cannulated Counter Sink 8mm
703.039 Wrench for Protector 3mm
703.040 Screw Driver with Screw

Holding Sleeve 4.0mm Tip 1
703.041 Parallel Guide Adjustable 1
703.042 Drill Guide with Dilator

for 5.0mm Cannulated Drill Bit
703.043 Screw Holding Forceps
703.044 Guide Pin 2.5mm x 230mm
027.000 Empty Container with Screw Rack

w — —
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_——-_ _
Cannulated Drill Bit with Protector Depth Gauge

5mm x 250mm Code No.: 703.034
Code No.; 703.030

e —

Screw Holding Forceps
Code No.: 703.043

Cannulated Tap 7.3mm x 250mm
Code No.: 703.031

Cannulated Counter Sink 8mm
Code No.: 703.038

Protection Sleeve with Drill Guide Wire . .
5mmx10mm Parallel Guide Adjustable

Code No.: 703.032 Code No.: 703.041

-=—l——

Screw Driver
with Screw Holding Sleeve 4.0mm
Drill Guide with Dilator

Code No.: 703.040
for 5.0mm Cannulated Drill Bit

Code No.: 703.042 —

Cannulated Hexagonal Screw Driver
4.0mm Tip
Code No.: 703.036

Adjustable Guide

Code No.: 703.033 Wrench for Protector 3mm

Code No.: 703.039

Cleaning Pin 2.5mm x 280mm a

Code No.: 703.037

Guide Wire with Threaded Tip 2.5mm Dia x 230mm
Code No.: 703.035

ﬁ ———
—_———————— = z - =
Guide Pin 2.5mm x 230mm
Code No.: 703.044
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